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gesamt

2321
2298
2283
2243
2230
2229
2195
2186
2149
2145
2140
2129
2046
2030
1919
1903
1709
1652
1578

979

747

734

730

384

308

Schnitt

386,83
383,00
380,50
373,83
371,67
371,50
365,83
364,33
358,17
357,50
356,67
354,83
341,00
338,33
383,80
317,17
341,80
275,33
394,50
326,33
373,50
367,00
365,00
384,00
308,00

Einzelwertung
Name Verein
Carmen Miller SV Walldorf
Hellen Reichardt SSV St. ligen
Christina Ehrbar SSV St. ligen

Tia Kyek
Jasmin Dworschak
Nadine Brem

Annette Albert-Neum.

Claudia Gesell
Carina Eppinger

Iris Spiel

Sybille Dagenbach
Motria Schneider
Marie-Sofie Kohler
Christine Weisbrod
Karina Schneider
Rosanda Mirsch
Nicola Mielke
Miriam Riedinger
Cora-Heidi Vonthron
Bettina Freiseis
Sarah Schendel
Julia Barbara Mohr
Sara Back

Dinah Sass

Monika Dutschmann

SSV Rauenberg
SSV Rauenberg
SSV St. ligen

SV Walldorf

SV Walldorf

SV St. Leon

SSV Rauenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SV Walldorf

SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SV St. Leon

SSV Sandhausen
SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SSV St. ligen

SV Walldorf

SSV St. ligen

SV Walldorf

SV Walldorf

SSV Sandhausen

RK 1

388
385
368
372
363
369
364
363
361
372
358
340
344
334
386
299
334
262
396
326

367

308

RK 2

386
387
389
372
374
378
372
367
367
372
360
361
331
348
384
325
347
275
393
0
380
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RK3

387
378
377
372
378
372
368
368
357
366
347
351
336
334
388
327
340
264
395
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RK 4

384
379
375
378
374
367
363
370
361
349
360
352
345
359
377
314

RK 5

388
382
390
377
369
373
368
356
350
351
361
357
339
326
0
318
338
270
0
325
367
367
373
0
0

RK 6

388
387
384
372
372
370
360
362
353
335
354
368
351
329
384
320
350
280
394
328

RK7

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OoO oo oo o o

2022

RK 8
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